
MX Prestige Castiglione del Lago

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 253 PANCAR J. 1:46.815
Migliore

1 2:05.305 + 18.490 12:59:48.039  46,830

2 1:59.401 + 12.586 13:01:47.440  49,145

3 1:49.273 + 02.458 13:03:36.713  53,700

4 2:14.812 + 28.997 13:05:51.525  43,527

5 1:46.815 --------- 13:07:38.340  54,936

6 2:09.030 + 22.215 13:09:47.370  45,478

7 2:40.155 + 53.340 13:12:27.525  36,640

 Po. 2 - # 37 QUARTI Y. + 01.574
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.728 + 16.339 12:59:43.580  47,046

2 2:07.230 + 18.841 13:01:50.810  46,121

3 1:50.082 + 01.693 13:03:40.892  53,306

4 4:14.374 + 2:25.985 13:07:55.266  23,068

5 2:09.410 + 21.021 13:10:04.676  45,344

6 1:48.389 --------- 13:11:53.065  54,138

 Po. 3 - # 223 TROPEPE G. + 02.084
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.955 + 20.056 12:59:40.558  45,504

2 1:59.903 + 11.004 13:01:40.461  48,940

3 1:48.899 --------- 13:03:29.360  53,885

4 2:24.997 + 36.098 13:05:54.357  40,470

 Po. 4 - # 31 BASSI F. + 02.817
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.588 + 16.956 13:00:01.785  46,355

2 2:11.803 + 22.171 13:02:13.588  44,521

3 1:51.633 + 02.001 13:04:05.221  52,565

4 2:38.654 + 49.022 13:06:43.875  36,986

5 1:58.832 + 09.200 13:08:42.707  49,381

6 1:49.632 --------- 13:10:32.339  53,525

7 2:14.032 + 24.400 13:12:46.371  43,781

 Po. 5 - # 110 PUCCINELLI M. + 04.059
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.432 + 17.558 13:00:12.931  45,690

2 1:56.701 + 05.827 13:02:09.632  50,282

3 1:54.738 + 03.864 13:04:04.370  51,143

4 2:17.580 + 26.706 13:06:21.950  42,652

5 1:52.898 + 02.024 13:08:14.848  51,976

6 2:14.828 + 23.954 13:10:29.676  43,522

7 1:50.874 --------- 13:12:20.550  52,925

 Po. 6 - # 224 BRUGNONI A. + 04.108
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.564 + 15.641 12:59:57.406  46,364

2 1:59.270 + 08.347 13:01:56.676  49,199

3 1:57.704 + 06.781 13:03:54.380  49,854

4 1:51.652 + 00.729 13:05:46.032  52,556

5 2:19.487 + 28.564 13:08:05.519  42,068

6 1:50.923 --------- 13:09:56.442  52,902

7 3:07.827 + 1:16.904 13:13:04.269  31,242

 Po. 7 - # 644 GUARISE I. + 04.312
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.689 + 15.562 13:01:00.920  46,318

2 2:59.050 + 1:07.923 13:03:59.970  32,773

3 1:53.724 + 02.597 13:05:53.694  51,599

4 2:04.284 + 13.157 13:07:57.978  47,214

5 1:51.892 + 00.765 13:09:49.870  52,443

6 1:51.127 --------- 13:11:40.997  52,804

 Po. 8 - # 702 D ANIELLO M. + 05.493
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.378 + 24.070 13:00:42.133  43,027

2 2:15.620 + 23.312 13:02:57.753  43,268

3 1:54.033 + 01.725 13:04:51.786  51,459

4 2:03.419 + 11.111 13:06:55.205  47,545

5 1:52.308 --------- 13:08:47.513  52,249

6 2:44.963 + 52.655 13:11:32.476  35,572

 Po. 9 - # 35 LENTINI A. + 06.131
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.168 + 16.222 13:00:07.753  45,429

2 2:12.605 + 19.659 13:02:20.358  44,252

3 2:01.189 + 08.243 13:04:21.547  48,420

4 1:53.448 + 00.502 13:06:14.995  51,724

5 2:23.939 + 30.993 13:08:38.934  40,767

6 1:52.946 --------- 13:10:31.880  51,954

7 3:01.092 + 1:08.146 13:13:32.972  32,403

 Po. 10 - # 974 TAMAI M. + 06.184
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.497 + 12.498 12:59:59.118  46,758

2 2:04.786 + 11.787 13:02:03.904  47,025

3 1:53.326 + 00.327 13:03:57.230  51,780

4 2:32.281 + 39.282 13:06:29.511  38,534

5 1:52.999 --------- 13:08:22.510  51,930

6 2:30.410 + 37.411 13:10:52.920  39,013

 Po. 11 - # 311 DAL BOSCO M. + 06.268
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.900 + 13.817 12:59:55.991  46,241

2 1:58.348 + 05.265 13:01:54.339  49,583

3 1:54.153 + 01.070 13:03:48.492  51,405

4 5:12.389 + 3:19.306 13:09:00.881  18,784

5 1:53.083 --------- 13:10:53.964  51,891

 Po. 12 - # 949 CONTESSI A. + 06.838
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.861 + 10.208 12:59:50.796  47,376

2 2:01.091 + 07.438 13:01:51.887  48,459

3 1:53.653 --------- 13:03:45.540  51,631

4 1:54.587 + 00.934 13:05:40.127  51,210

5 1:54.418 + 00.765 13:07:34.545  51,286

6 3:44.876 + 1:51.223 13:11:19.421  26,094

 Po. 13 - # 838 ERMINI P. + 07.204
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.902 + 21.883 13:01:05.300  43,178

2 2:01.977 + 07.958 13:03:07.277  48,107

3 2:06.555 + 12.536 13:05:13.832  46,367

4 1:54.019 --------- 13:07:07.851  51,465

5 3:33.045 + 1:39.026 13:10:40.896  27,543

 Po. 14 - # 791 VALSANGIACOMO M. + 09.286
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.464 + 24.363 13:00:38.246  41,776

2 2:02.370 + 06.269 13:02:40.616  47,953

3 1:58.152 + 02.051 13:04:38.768  49,665

4 2:09.503 + 13.402 13:06:48.271  45,312

5 1:56.101 --------- 13:08:44.372  50,542

6 2:26.365 + 30.264 13:11:10.737  40,092

 Po. 15 - # 724 CANTERGIANI C. + 10.505
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.460 + 15.140 13:00:22.532  44,300

2 2:04.197 + 06.877 13:02:26.729  47,248

3 2:07.644 + 10.324 13:04:34.373  45,972

4 2:00.903 + 03.583 13:06:35.276  48,535

5 2:14.554 + 17.234 13:08:49.830  43,611

6 1:57.320 --------- 13:10:47.150  50,017

Fastest lap: 1:46.815 
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MX Prestige Castiglione del Lago

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 16 - # 109 CENCIONI R. + 10.737
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.120 + 31.568 13:00:45.612  39,351

2 2:04.963 + 07.411 13:02:50.575  46,958

3 2:00.447 + 02.895 13:04:51.022  48,719

4 2:34.819 + 37.267 13:07:25.841  37,902

5 1:57.552 --------- 13:09:23.393  49,918

6 2:07.025 + 09.473 13:11:30.418  46,196

 Po. 17 - # 453 WOLF F. + 10.856
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.044 + 07.373 13:00:05.367  46,927

2 2:00.113 + 02.442 13:02:05.480  48,854

3 2:26.898 + 29.227 13:04:32.378  39,946

4 1:57.906 + 00.235 13:06:30.284  49,768

5 2:17.014 + 19.343 13:08:47.298  42,828

6 1:57.671 --------- 13:10:44.969  49,868

 Po. 18 - # 779 ZURBRUEGG C. + 11.582
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.661 + 13.264 13:00:32.514  44,569

2 2:29.362 + 30.965 13:03:01.876  39,287

3 3:59.759 + 2:01.362 13:07:01.635  24,475

4 2:01.411 + 03.014 13:09:03.046  48,332

5 1:58.397 --------- 13:11:01.443  49,562

 Po. 19 - # 450 FOSSI A. + 11.859
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.561 + 08.887 13:00:15.437  46,002

2 1:58.847 + 00.173 13:02:14.284  49,374

3 2:11.306 + 12.632 13:04:25.590  44,690

4 1:58.674 --------- 13:06:24.264  49,446

5 2:58.286 + 59.612 13:09:22.550  32,913

6 1:59.828 + 01.154 13:11:22.378  48,970

 Po. 20 - # 394 BISOGNI C. + 12.489
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.780 + 13.476 13:00:51.815  44,193

2 2:10.804 + 11.500 13:03:02.619  44,861

3 2:06.727 + 07.423 13:05:09.346  46,304

4 2:09.595 + 10.291 13:07:18.941  45,280

5 1:59.304 --------- 13:09:18.245  49,185

6 3:32.174 + 1:32.870 13:12:50.419  27,657

 Po. 21 - # 424 GIUSTACCHINI D. + 20.766
Diff. Primo

1 6:06.489 + 3:58.908 13:04:48.469  16,011

2 2:11.546 + 03.965 13:07:00.015  44,608

3 2:14.106 + 06.525 13:09:14.121  43,756

4 2:07.581 --------- 13:11:21.702  45,994

 Po. 22 - # 156 TANGANELLI L. + 23.243
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.955 + 13.897 13:00:56.667  40,763

2 2:20.109 + 10.051 13:03:16.776  41,882

3 2:10.853 + 00.795 13:05:27.629  44,844

4 2:18.203 + 08.145 13:07:45.832  42,459

5 2:10.058 --------- 13:09:55.890  45,118

6 2:15.573 + 05.515 13:12:11.463  43,283

Fastest lap: 1:46.815 
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